Session 8 (Wed, 21 Sept): Potential Latin American Universities

Institution
(alphabetical)

Monterrey Institute
of Technology

Pontifical Catholic
University of Chile

University of
Campinas

University of Chile

University of the
Andes (Uniandes)

Foundation
Date

1943

1888

1962

1842

1948

Location

Monterrey,
Nuevo
Ledn,
Mexico

Santiago,
Chile

Campinas,
Sao Paulo,
Brazil

Santiago,
Chile

Bogot3,
Colombia

Ranking in Latin
America 2022
(Times Higher
Education / QS )

5/5

1/4

3/7

7/6

13/8

Number of
Students

(approx..)

91,000

34,000

37,000

44,000

25,000

All
Disciplines?
(Yes/No)

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes

Yes



