

Session 8 (Wed, 21 Sept): Potential Latin American Universities

Institution (alphabetical)	Foundation Date	Location	Ranking in Latin America 2022 (<i>Times Higher Education</i> / QS)	Number of Students (approx..)	All Disciplines? (Yes/No)
Monterrey Institute of Technology	1943	Monterrey, Nuevo León, Mexico	5 / 5	91,000	Yes
Pontifical Catholic University of Chile	1888	Santiago, Chile	1 / 4	34,000	Yes
University of Campinas	1962	Campinas, São Paulo, Brazil	3 / 7	37,000	Yes
University of Chile	1842	Santiago, Chile	7 / 6	44,000	Yes
University of the Andes (Uniandes)	1948	Bogotá, Colombia	13 / 8	25,000	Yes